CEZ AS

CEZ AS

ISIN:  CZ0005112300

Prehled

04.04.2024 17:45:04

Cena
36,10 USD

Zména

Zakladni udaje

WKN:

-17,49% (-7,65)

ISIN CZ0005112300
Symbol CEz
Burza FINRA other OTC
Issues
Ména uUSD
Sektor Utilities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 18.538 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark PX INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 36,10
uUsD
Max 36,10
uUsD
Min 36,10
usD
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 43,75
usb
Cena vazena obchodovanym 36,10
objemem uUSsD
Objem (kusy) 100
Obchodovany objem 3.610,00
Pocet obchodt 1
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 100
Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures -
Souvisejici Opce -
PDF ke stazeni
Report spoleénosti: CEZ AS &
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Souvisejici produkty Erste Group
Typ produktu Produkty
Turbo long/short 5
Aktualni analyzy a prognézy
Nastroje | Sektory Z trhu
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
19.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
18.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
17.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
16.04.2024 [ Akciové trhy - denni zprava &
15.04.2024 b Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CZ0005112300-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCZ0005112300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=CZ0005112300
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=CZ0005112300&ID_NOTATION=9487939
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CZ0005112300&ID_NOTATION=9487939
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=CZ0005112300&ID_NOTATION=9487939
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383689
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8ea55f10c49b492b6497f05e103ba87e341bd85ff1f53ea8e292b82fcf3be41b&idfile=60213&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60213%2F2024-04-19%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=caa0c62c20d4632a6&time=1713651760&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383385
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d222d71daa7a1e63b68c1946b29cff1b83b1bb3dc8b20708f3767c5cef70d15&idfile=60207&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60207%2F2024-04-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=7146e821cb84fa9ee&time=1713651760&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=383057
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e43ed01fdc8e7b1f649cb25b185a69eacc045f2e369932b8a3ba076186680804&idfile=60201&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60201%2F2024-04-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=170e7f62f318a1bde&time=1713651760&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382844
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=deb7ecf1db3d286a68f1ca73630347d8a79e3ab1926739b1484e9631ba7907bf&idfile=60197&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60197%2F2024-04-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d14853eb76d831a3c&time=1713651760&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382517
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=41a0c1934e9aa15d9908b177ed7ddf8fd1b909721dbf58e0f41cbdd18d7f0b8d&idfile=60189&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60189%2F2024-04-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8db506a7c306ab16a&time=1713651760&tool=RSC
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Vsechny burzy pro CEZ AS

Burza [3]

Tradegate

Stuttgart

Prague Stock Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Duesseldorf

Berlin

Datum

19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024

19.04.2024
04.04.2024
19.04.2024
19.04.2024

22:26
14:05
16:16
08:14
16:20

20:14
17:45
19:31
08:14

Cena

34,40 EUR
34,22 EUR
872,00 CZK
34,58 EUR
498,40 CZK

34,30 EUR
36,10 USD
34,10 EUR
34,16 EUR

Obchodovany Pocet

objem (mil.)
0,02

0,00

99,60

0,00

0,00

0,01
0,00
0,00
0,00

obchodu

N N =~ N
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9487939
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11530418
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7126111
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1528746
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37769
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40753141
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=40753141
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37767
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30739820
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=37766

CEZ AS

Detaily

04.04.2024 17:45:04

Cena
36,10 USD

Zména O -17,49% (-7,65)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN CZ0005112300
Symbol CEZ
Burza FINRA other OTC
Issues
Ména uUsD
Sektor Utilities
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 18.538 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark PX INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) -
Prodej (Castka) -
Oteviraci cena 36,10
usb
Max 36,10
uUsD
Min 36,10
usD
Zavérecna cena (predchozi den) 43,75
usD
Cena vazena obchodovanym 36,10
objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 100
Obchodovany objem 3.610,00
Pocet obchodt 1
Posledni zobchodovany pocet 100
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) - -12,14% +48,56%
Vykonn. (abs.) - -4,99 +11,80
Beta 1,44 1,78 1,24
Volatilita - - 60,63
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Ceny
@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.) -USD (-
- USD (-

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Souvisejici produkty Erste Group

Typ produktu
Turbo long/short

39,92 USD (268
39,78 USD (108
36,10 USD (04.04.2024
36,10 USD (04.04.2024
43,75 USD (20.11.2023
36,10 USD (04.04.2024

—_— = — — — T — ~—

Produkty
5
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=CZ0005112300

CEZ AS

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

Kontakty
CEZ AS

Duhova 2/1444 - 140 53 Prague
Telefon:+420-211-041-111

Fax:+420-211-042-001
E-mail:cez@cez.cz

PDF ke stazeni

Report spole¢nosti: CEZ AS

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

CEZ as engages in the generation, distribution, and trading of electricity, heat, natural gas,
and other related activities. Its power generation portfolio consists of wind, hydroelectric,
coal-fired, gas, and nuclear sources. The company operates through the following
segments: Generation, Distribution, Sales and Mining. It also holds interest in the lithium ore
mining project in Cinovec. CEZ was founded on May 6, 1992 and is headquartered in
Prague, Czech Repubilic.

Clenové predstavenstva

Daniel Benes
Bohdan Zronek
Jan Kalina
Martin Novak
Michaela
Chaloupkova

Pavel Cyrani

Tomas Pleskac

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spole¢nosti

Radim Jirout
Vratislav
Kostal

Eva Hanakova
Frantisek
Novotny

Jiri Kadrnka
Marta
Ctiborova
Milan Wagner
Radek Mucha
Roman Binder

Vaclav Kucera

Vit Dolezalek

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:cez@cez.cz
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=CZ0005112300-2024-04-20.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DCZ0005112300
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